64921 ASPEN F-29521 VOLMAN Page 146602 STATE OF OREGON, Centry of Klamath ss. County of Klamath ss. THIS IS TO CERTIFY 'hall am the Successor Trustee. For that certain and wife as frustee, ortain real property in that certain ISUARCE COMPANY as frustee, ortain real property in that certain ISUARCE COMPANY as frustee, ortain real property in Klamath ISUARCE COMPANY as frustee, ortain real property in Klamath ISUARCE COMPANY as frustee, ortain real property in Klamath ISUARCE COMPANY as frustee, ortain real property in Klamath ISUARCE COMPANY as frustee, ortain real property in Klamath Isua deed was duty MARKER SUCCEMENT AND SUCCESSON AND SUCCEMENT AND SUCCESSON AND SUCCEMENT AND SUCCESSON AND SUCC	PORM No. BO-CENTIFICATE OF NON-MULT	
CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamathss. THIS IS TO CERTIFY That I am theSuccessor Trustee.for that certain and wife certain frust ded in whichSEADON ACAUSEY and JOHN S. CAUSEYhusband mand wife certain frust ded in whicha grantor and property inRAUSEYhusband TRUNANCE.COMPANYa struitee, ortain ceal property inRAUSEYhusband TRUSTANCE.COMPANYa grantor and property inRAUSEYhusband metrader records of add contr, in book/regressors	64921	ASPEN F-29521
County of	STATE OF	CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE
THIS IS TO CERTIFY 'That I am theSUCCESSOF_ITUSIESE_advAdvanced	STATE OF OREGON,)
THIS IS TO CERTIFY 'hail am theSUCCESSOF. IT USEE: for that certain beneficiary in that certain trust deed in whichSEANON ACAUSEY_ and JOHN SCAUSEYNUSEANDERICA.TITLE	County of Klamath	\$5.
Insurface_Contrant as frustee, curtain real property of the TRANSAMERICA_TITLE in the mortgage records of said county, 11 book freef cances N.83, and recorded October 4, 19, 83, was recorded APRILIDENT CONTRACT CO	THIS IS TO	
InsultANCE. COMPANY as frustee, cortain real property of Distance in TRANSAMERICA. ITTLE which said turse deed was dated July. 22, in the mortgage records of said county, in book freef cances N.83, and recorded October: 4, 19.83, was recorded APRILIDENT CONTRACT CONTRA	beneficiary in that certain trust	That I am the Successor Trustee for the
in the morigage records of aid construction in the morigage records of aid construction in book/mericaname. Measa at page 17007. Measurement was accessor in interest to be and the real property covered by said trust deed of a default with respect to said constructions and the day of aid alse and the real property covered by said trust deed of a default with respect to said trust deed of a default with respect to said trust deed of a default with respect to said trust deed of a default with respect to said trust deed of a default with respect to said trust deed of a default with respect to said trust deed of a default with respect to said trust deed of a default with respect to said trust deed of a default with respect to said trust deed or a default with respect to said trust deed or a default with respect to said trust deed or a default with respect to said trust deed or a default with respect to said trust deed or a default with respect to said trust deed or a default with respect to said trust deed or a default with respect to said trust deed or a default with respect to said trust deed or a default with respect to said trust deed or a default with respect to said trust deed or a default with respect to said trust deed or a default with respect to said trust deed or a default with respect to said trust deed or a default with respect to the grantor. The word "trustee" includes any successor in interest to the grantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee. A default with respect to the grantor. The behavior of the word word "beneficiary" includes any successor in interest to the grantor. The word "trustee" includes any successor trustee. A default with respect to the grant respect to the		
Wass recorded October 4	which said trust doed was detail	as trustee, certain real and conveyed to
was recorded April 2 19.86, 19.90, 19.85, 19.8	in the mortgage records of said co	July 22, 19.83 and see County Orac
mortgage records, accasting synthety is an any synthety in book reaction of a book of default with respect to said it used ded was duly foreclosed by advertisement and sale and the real property covered by said trust deed was of the real property covered by said trust deed was in the months and one day immediately preceding the day of said sale and the real property covered by said trust deed was of the said including the day thereof, was the real property covered by said trust deed was introduced by a general trust deed was and the real property covered by said trust deed was and the real property covered by said trust deed was and the real property covered by said trust deed was and the real property covered by a general trust deed was and the real includes any successor in interest to the grantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor in interest to the grantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor in interest to the grantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor in interest to the grantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor in interest to the grantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor in interest to the grantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor in interest to the bandiciary named in said trust deed. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Algostiftic trust was acknowled/ged before me on August 11 August 18 OP OREGON, County of Klamath Struct was acknowled/ged before me on August 18 OP NON-MULTARY SIERVICE This invitument was acknowled/ged before me	Was records -	May 200 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1
said trust deed was duty foreclosed by advertisement and sale and the real property covered by said trust deed, or said sale and the real property covered by said trust deed was truty described in and covered by wild trust deed, or any interest therein, owned by a percent was and the real property covered by said trust deed, or any interest therein, owned by a percent was and the real property covered by said trust deed, or any interest therein, owned by a percent was the real property includes any successor in interest to the grantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, and the grantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, and the grantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, and the second the second trust deed. STATE OF OREGON, Ss: County of	mortando	10 86 Interview of default in the second sec
The months and one day immediately preceding the day of said sale and including the day indexister the sources by said trust deed, or ary interest therein, owned by a person in the moting the real property covered by said trust deed, or ary interest therein, owned by a person in the moting the period of defined in Article I of the "Soldiers' and Salors' Civil Relief Act of 1940," as amended. In construing this certificat the masculine includes the feminine, the singular includes any successor in interest to the grantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, and the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, and the series of the beneficiary merid in said trust deed. STATE OF OREGON, State County of	Spin the state of	Man the second s
Control of the described in and covered by said trust dead, or any interest therein, owned by a person in the during the period of defined in Article 1 of the "Soldient" and Sailors' Civil Relief Act of 1940," as amended. In construing this certificate: the masculine includes the femnine, the singular includes any successor in interest to the Brantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor in interest to the beneficiary named in said trust deed. "grantor" includes any successor in interest to the Brantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor in interest to the beneficiary named in said trust deed. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Stadepter Action ss: This instrument was acknowlec/ged before me on August 18 Youry Officient ss: This instrument was acknowlec/ged before me on August 18 Youry Officient ss: This instrument was acknowlec/ged before me on August 18 Youry Officient ss: This instrument was acknowlec/ged before me on August 18 Youry Officient Magnatust Youry Officient ss: This instrument was acknowlec/ged before me on Mugust 18 Youry Officient Ss: This instrument Ssignatust Stater Officient Stater Sconon Youry	Intee months	HE ISE 11 Ine real property and the real property and
defined in Article 1 of the "Soldier" and Salors' Civil Relief Act of 1940," as amended. In construing this certificate the masculine includes the feminine, the singliar includes the plural, the word "trustee" includes any successor in interest to the grantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, and the grantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, and the grantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, and the grantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, and the grantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, and the grantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, and the grantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, and the grantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, and the grantor was acknowledged before me on	erty described	rely preceding 41.
grantor" includes any successor in interest to the grantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, and the side trust deed. STATE OF OREGON, Ss: County of Klamath State transment was acknowled ged before me on August 18 Madrey, Ar, Patterrom, Assistant Secretary for the Successor Trustee. 19.86 Motary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 1/23/89 OF ON-MILITARY SERVICE STATE OF OREGON Sharon A. Causey Grantor <	defined in Article T that are by Si	id trust deed or new the sale and including the dow at
word "beneticiary" includes any successor in interest to the grantor, the word "includes any successor trustee, and the word "includes any successor in interest to the beneficiary named in said trust deed. AFEE DITLE & ESCROW County of Klameth ss: This instrument was acknowledged before me on August 18 [986] This instrument, was acknowledged before me on August 18 [986] This instrument, was acknowledged before me on August 18 [986] This instrument, was acknowledged before me on August 18 [986] This instrument, was acknowledged before me on August 18 [986] This instrument, was acknowledged before me on August 18 [986] This instrument, was acknowledged before me on August 18 [986] This instrument, was acknowledged before me on August 18 [986] This instrument, was acknowledged before me on August 18 [986] This instrument, was acknowledged before me on August 18 [986] This instrument, was acknowledged before me on August 18 [986] This instrument, assistant Secretary for the Successor Trustee. This instrument for My commission expires [7/23/89] Certificate Trust Deed from Sharon A. Causey Grantor Successor Trustee Arren successor Trust	"Riantor" instal	the masculine is the of 1940, as amended
AFFENTITLE & ESCRUE AFFENTITLE & ESCRUE AFFENTITLE & ESCRUE Andrew Are Particition, Assistant Secretary for the Successor Trustee. This instrument was acknowledged before me on	word "beneficiary" includes	interest to the grantor the minine, the singular includes the
AFEN JITLE & ESCROL BY JUSTICE STATE OF OREGON, Counity of Klamath ss: This instrument was acknowled ged before me on August 18 1986 This instrument was acknowled ged before me on August 18 1986 This instrument was acknowled ged before me on August 18 1986 This instrument was acknowled ged before me on August 18 1986 This instrument was acknowled ged before me on August 18 1986 This instrument was acknowled ged before me on August 18 1986 This instrument was acknowled ged before me on August 18 1986 This instrument was acknowled ged before me on August 18 1986 This instrument was acknowled ged before me on August 18 1986 This instrument secretary for the Successor Trustee. My commission expires 1/23/89 CERTIFICATE DF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Trust Deed from Sharon A. Causey Toom scale a stating Toom scale a stating August 100WT UNE THIS Successor Trustee August 1900 The scale acknowled from Successor Trustee August 1900 Table in cooling netrum to N TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 600 Main Street ath Falls, Oregon 97601 Description for the scale of the s	menudes any suc	cessor in interest to the beneficiery and includes any successor truttee and
County of Klameth ss: County of Klameth ss: This instrument was acknowledged before me on August 18 1986 Change Merger		
County of Klamath ss: This instrument was acknowledged before me on August 18 [986] Andrew At Patterson, Assistant Secretary for the Successor Trustee. Andrew At Patterson, Assistant Secretary for the Successor Trustee. Successor Trustee Certificate Dr Non-Military SERVICE Trust Deed from Sharon A. Causey John S. Causey Mappen Title & Escrow, Inc. Successor Trustee Apres Reconside Retruen to N TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 600 Main Street ath Falls, Oregon 97601 State of State		ASPEN TITLE & ESCROUPENC
County of Klamath ss: This instrument was acknowledged before me on August 18 [986] Andrew Ar Patherson, Assistant Secretary for the Successor Trustee. Andrew Ar Patherson, Assistant Secretary for the Successor Trustee. Successor Trustee Certificate Trust Deed from Sharon A. Causey Grantor Successor Trustee August 18 [12] Corrigon My commission expires 7/23/89 County of Klamath ss: State of County of Klamath ss: State of County of Klamath ss: Successor Trustee August 18 [12] August 18 [12] August 18 [12] County of Klamath ss: Successor Trustee August 18 [12] August 18 [12] County of Klamath ss: State of County of Klamath ss: State of County of Klamath ss: Successor Trustee August 19.86/3# Successor Trustee Arres accomption Retrunn to N TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 600 Main Street ath Falls, Oregon 97601 [25]		- Southand Catton
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	TATE OF OREGON,	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on		
Image: State of the state		
Image: State of the state	This instrument was acknowled	,
Image: State of the state		ldent to the
Certificate Notary Public for Oregon OF OTH My commission expires Prost Certificate Sharon A. Causey Grantor John S. Causey Grantor Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. State Records of the USED, Aster Recording Return to In continue Machines N TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Got Main Street Ath Falls, Oregon 97601 Standua Mandsahes	Andrews	ged before me onAugust 18
OF OW My commission expires	Andrew Ar Patterson, Assis	Sect before me on <u>August 18</u>
OF OW My commission expires	Andrew Ar Patterson, Assis	itant Secretary for the Successor Trustee.
CERTIFICATE DF NON-MILITARY SERVICE STATE OF OREGON Trust Deed from Sharon A. Causey John S. Causey Stantor County of	Andrew Ar Patterson, Assis	itant Secretary for the Successor Trustee.
Dr NON-MILITARY SERVICE STATE OF OREGON Trust Deed from Sharon A. Causey Sharon A. Causey Grantor John S. Causey Grantor Iohn S. Causey Grantor Isservice August Isservice Ilisty Isservice Ilisty Isservice Ilisty Iohn Recording Return to In book/reel/volume N TITLE & ESCROW, INC. In book 600 Main Street Mortg	AUD UELIC A	itant Secretary for the Successor Trustee.
Trust Deed from Sharon A. Causey Ss. Sharon A. Causey Grantor I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 18th day of	AUD UBLIC A	itant Secretary for the Successor Trustee.
Invise Deed from Staron A. Causey Staron A. Causey Staron A. Causey I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 18th day of		itant Secretary for the Successor Trustee.
Sharon A. Causey Ss. John S. Causey I certify that the within instrument John S. Causey I certify that the within instrument John S. Causey I certify that the within instrument John S. Causey I certify that the within instrument Ispen Title & Escrow, Inc. I county of		itant Secretary for the Successor Trustee. Andia Handscher Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires
John S. Causey Grantor to Grantor to space statewed Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. Space statewed Successor Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO In Score of the statewed N TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Of the state	CERTIFICATE DF NON-MILITARY SERVICE	itant Secretary for the Successor Trustee. Andia Handsaher Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires
to Image: Strain of the second on the se	CERTIFICATE OF OT CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE	itant Secretary for the Successor Trustee. Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO N TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 600 Main Street ath Falls, Oregon 97601 ARE CROWNING RETURN COLUMN AND COLUMN A	CERTIFICATE OF OF CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Trust Deed from Sharon A. Causey John S. Causey	itant Secretary for the Successor Trustee. Andia Handsahes Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO N TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 600 Main Street ath Falls, Oregon 97601 AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO N TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 600 Main Street AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO N TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 600 Main Street AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO N TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 600 Main Street AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO N TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 600 Main Street AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO N TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 600 Main Street AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO 600 Main Street 600 Main Street 600 Main Street	CERTIFICATE OF OF OF OF OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Trust Deed from Sharon A. Causey John S. Causey Grantor	Itant Secretary for the Successor Trustee. Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires
N TITLE & ESCROW, INC. microfilm/reception No64921 600 Main Street Mortgages ath Falls, Oregon 97601 Evelyn. Biehn. County.	CERTIFICATE OF OF OF OF OF OF OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Trust Deed from Sharon A. Causey John S. Causey John S. Causey Spen Title & Escrow, Inc.	Itant Secretary for the Successor Trustee. Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires
600 Main Street Mortgages ath Falls, Oregon 97601 Evelyn. Biehn. County.	CERTIFICATE OF OF CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Trust Deed from Sharon A. Causey John S. Causey John S. Causey Grantor Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. Successor Trustee	Itant Secretary for the Successor Trustee. Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires
ath Falls, Oregon 97601	CERTIFICATE DF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Trust Deed from Sharon A. Causey John S. Causey John S. Causey Grantor Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. Successor Trustee	Itant Secretary for the Successor Trustee. Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires
Evelyn Biehn, County of	CERTIFICATE OF OF CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Trust Deed from Sharon A. Causey John S. Causey John S. Causey Grantor Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. Successor AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO N TITLE & ESCROLI TWO	Itant Secretary for the Successor Trustee. Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires
Fee: \$5.00	CERTIFICATE OF OF OF OT CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Trust Deed from Sharon A. Causey John S. Causey John S. Causey John S. Causey John S. Causey Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. Successor Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO N TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	Itant Secretary for the Successor Trustee. Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires
"ee: \$5.00	CERTIFICATE OF OF OF OT CERTIFICATE DF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Trust Deed from Sharon A. Causey John S. Causey John S. Causey John S. Causey John S. Causey John S. Causey Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. Successor Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO N TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 600 Main Street	Itant Secretary for the Successor Trustee. Motary Public for Oregon My commission expires
	CERTIFICATE OF OF OF OT CERTIFICATE DF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Trust Deed from Sharon A. Causey John S. Causey John S. Causey John S. Causey John S. Causey John S. Causey Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. Successor Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO N TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 600 Main Street	Itant Secretary for the Successor Trustee. Mandia Handshles Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires

10. A. 1

「「